¢

“LISTEN CHICKS
ALL HUMANS
HAVE 0OCD..." £

X

obsessive

chicken o

disorder

9619147578 / 02312668722 www.akkisbistro.com

Chicken Waap

Akkis special sauce




Masala Omelette

Masala Fried Egg

Mushroom n Cheese Omelette
Chicken Mushroom n Cheese Omelette
Chicken Sausage n Salami Omelette
Anda Bhurji

Scrambled Eggs

American Meal (Includes)

Breakfast Meal Veg

KHEEMA PAAV
SPCL ANDA KHEEMA PAAV

Classic Fries d/ﬁl/ J

Piri-Piri Masala Fries

Cheesy Piri-Piri Fries 7
Chipotle Fries

Mexican Fries

Potato Wedges

Cajun Potato Wedges

Honey Chilli Potato Wedges

Veg Cheese Hotdog
American

Southern Style H-dog

American Veggie Classic Burger

Akkis Maharaja Veg Burger

Paneer Zinger Burger

Sloppy Joe Veggie Burger

Ultimate Veggie Burger

Akkis Chicken Grill Burger

Akkis Double Grill Burger

Akkis Chicken Steak Burger

Chi. Zinger Burger

Akki's Club Burger

American Cheese Burger

Chi. Supreme Burger

Classic Mutton Burger

Paneer Masala Roll

Mix Veg Wrap

Paneer Zinger Wrap

Bbq Paneer N Veggie Wrap

Chicken Wrap

DBL Chicken Wrap

BBQ Chicken Wrap

Chicken Zinger Wrap




Veg Cheese Grill
Veg Coleslaw S/w
Akkis Veg Club
Philly Paneer Cheese Sub
Chipotle Paneer Zinger Sub
Pesto Veggie N Panneer Panini

Paneer Mexican Panini

Chicken Sandwich

Akkis Chicken Club

Spicy Bbq Chicken Sub
Philly Chicken Cheese Sub
Chicken Tikka Panini

Pesto Chicken Panini

Classic Margherita Pizza
Four Cheese Pizza
Paneer Tikka Pizza
Classic Veggie Pizza

Italian Verdure Pizza

Pesto Veggie Pizza

Peri-peri Veggie Pizza

Barbeque Veggi Pizza

Barbeque Chicken Pizza

Pesto Chicken N Veggie Pizza

Butter Chicken Pizza

Chicken Bonanaza

Mutton Kheema Pizza

Spicy Peri-peri Chicken Pizza

60
80

140
150
150
140
140

100
150
150
170
150
150

140

180

150

150

160

150

150

160

150

170

180

180

180

180

230

260

250

260

270

270

270

290

280

310

340

340

350

350

Cheese Garlic Bread
Cheese Nuggets (6/9 Pcs)
Stuffed Mushrooms

Baked Cheese Nachos

Bbg Mushroom Manchurian
Bbq Paneer Chilli

Veggie Garlic N Cheese

Hummus Pita

Chicken Nuggets (6 / 9)
Chicken Fingers

Chicken Cheese Nachos
Chicken Butter Garlic Cheese
Bbg Chicken Chilli

Fried Chicken Wings

Fish Fingers

Crusted Prawns

Butter Garlic Prawns

Peri-Peri Chicken
Jamaican Jerk Chicken
Fiery Bbq Chicken
Cajun Chicken

Grilled Chicken Wings

Cheese
Any one Veg
Chicken/Sausage

Sy

100

95/130

150
150
150
220
170
140

100/140

25
10
30

200
180
220
220
160
220
250
250

270
280
280
270
160

45
20
50



Mushroom Soup
Spinach Soup

Broccoli Soup

Veg Corn Chowder
Akkis Veg Soup Bowl

Chicken Corn Chowder
Akkis Chicken Soup Bowl
Akkis Cream of Chicken

R0ER
e
RS

Farmhouse Salad

Greek Salad

Classic Ceaser Salad

Nutty 3 Bean Salad

Nachos Salad

Mediterranean Quinoa Protien Salad

Shawarma Salad

Cajun Chicken Salad

Chipotle Chicken Salad

Grilled Paneer

Boiled Egg (2pcs)

Grilled chicken (50 gms)
Grilled chicken (100 gms)

Spaghetti Aglio E Olio

Penne Alfredo
Penne Arrabiata

Penne Creamy Pesto

Penne In Pink Sauce

Spaghetti In Lamb Meat Balls

Spaghetti With Chicken
N Mushroom

Italian Sausage Pasta

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Garlic Parmesan Risotto
Mushroom Risotto

Creamy Pesto Risotto

Exotic Veggies
Chicken
Cheese

Prawns




Italian Paneer Sicilian 260 (Low Oregano Garlic Grilled Chicken 250 Keto

Carb)
Veg-a-la-king 240 Keto Grilled Chicken In Roasted 250 Keto/
/Lcb Bell-pepper Sauce Lcb
Veg Asian Stirfry 230 (Low
Carb) Chicken Blackpepper 250 Keto/
. Lcb
Paprika Veg N Paneer 240 Keto
Paprika Chicken 250 Keto
Mozarella Baked Paneer 260 Keto/
Lcb Chicken Cordon Bleu
260
Delhi Style Paneer Makhani 270
Chicken Tandoor Style 250 Keto/
Veg Lasagne 260 Lcb
Peri-peri Baked Paneer Steak 260 Keto Italian Parmesan Chicken 290
. Peri-Peri Baked Chicken 250 Keto
Indian Style Paneer Meal 260 Lcb
Chicken Stroganoff 250 Keto
Veg Thai Curry 260 Lcb v
Delhi Style Makhani Platter 280
Italian Chicken Sicilian 260 Lcb
Side Spaghetti 50 . .
Indian Style Chicken 260 Lcb
Side Garlic bread 40
Herb Butter Rice 50 Asian Stir Fried Chicken 240 Lcb
Mash Potato 50
Sauteed Veggies 40 Chicken Thai Curry 260 Lcb
Brown Rice 60
Lamb Lasagne 270
Aglio Olio Fish 260 (Keto
/Lcb)
Grilled Chicken (50 gms) 40
Grilled Fish In Lemon Butter Sauce 260 Keto . .
/Lcb Grilled Chicken (100 gms) 60
Sl B 280 Keto Egg white Omlette (2 eggs) 30
Replace carbs or white rice with 20
Tandoori Style Fish 270 Lcb Egg or Brown Rice

Stir Fried Prawns 280 S E I z E THE




FORMEC METDIA

* Order will be served in 15-20 mins.

« Home delivery available in Tarabai and
Nagala Park on a bill of Rs. 300 and above.

« Outside food not allowed.

* For birthday parties minimum
order of Rs.350 Is required.

* Prices may change without prior notice.

« Parcel container will be charged extra.

« All rates are exclusive of taxes

* No carbs are provided in keto diet

« Monthly diet subscriptions Available

« We accept party orders for birthday party,

kitty party, company meetings, etc

(Minimun 25 people)

Call :

9619147578 / 2312668722

Visit us at :

akkisbistro.petpooja.com




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

