



\9619147578 / 02312668722

www.akkisbistro.com



Spaghetti with Chicken n Mushroom





Akkis Chicken Wrap

Akkis special sauce



250

260

110

120

200

220

American Veggie Classic Burger 80

Akkis Maharaja Veg Burger

BURGERS

130

Paneer Zinger Burger 160

Sloppy Joe Veggie Burger

ell-Peppers, Mushroom, Corn, Zuchinni in Pepper Sauce with Cheese h Coleslaw Served and Packed into Toasted Sesame Buns.) **Ultimate Veggie Burger**

Akkis Chicken Grill Burger A Flame-Grilled Chicken Patty Topped with Shredd nd Akkis Special Sauces, Layered Between Freshly

Akkis Double Grill Burger

Akkis Chicken Steak Burger 160

Chi. Zinger Burger Crispy Fried Chicken Fillet with Cheese, Lettuce, Gherkins & Chipotle Sauce Layered Between Freshly Toasted Sesame Buns.)

Akki's Club Burger 220 ärilled Chicken Steak with Cheddar Cheese, Salami, Fried Egg, aramelized Onion, Lettuce Layered Between Freshly Toasted Sesame Buns.)

American Cheese Burger 200

Chi. Supreme Burger 250

Classic Mutton Burger (Grilled Juicy Home-Made Mutton Pattie with Mayo, Pickled Cucumber Cheddar Cheese and Caramelized Onion Layered Between Fieshly Toa

90

80

WRAPS

Paneer Masala Roll

Mix Veg Wrap TMIX Vegetable Pattie Wrapped with Lettuce, Onion, Coleslaw & Akkis Sauces in Tortilla and Grilled)

Paneer Zinger Wrap 160 (Crispy Coated Marinated Paneer Wrapped with Lettuce, Onio Tomato, Chesse and Chipotle Sauce in Tortilla & Grilled)

Bbq Paneer N Veggie Wrap 150

Chicken Wrap 100

DBL Chicken Wrap 150 wo Fried Chicken Cutlet Wrapped with Lettuce, Onions, omatoes & Secret Sauces in Tortilla & Grilled)

BBQ Chicken Wrap 160

Chicken Zinger Wrap 170 Crispy Coated Marinated Chicken Wrapped with Lettuce, Onion, omato, Chesse and Chipotle Sauce in Tortilla & Grilled)

Scrambled Eggs

American Meal (Includes)

Anda Bhurji

Breakfast Meal Veg 240

KHEEMA PAAV

SPCL ANDA KHEEMA PAAV

SIDES

Classic Fries 90 Piri-Piri Masala Fries 100 **Cheesy Piri-Piri Fries** 120 **Chipotle Fries** 110 **Mexican Fries** 130 **Potato Wedges** 130 **Cajun Potato Wedges** 140 **Honey Chilli Potato Wedges** 160



90 **Veg Cheese Hotdog** (Chicken Frank Sausage Flame Grilled and served with Mustard and Mayonnaise in <u>Bun)</u> 100 Southern Style H-dog 180



SANDWICHES/SUBS/ PANINI

Veg Cheese Grill	60
Veg Coleslaw S/w	80
Akkis Veg Club	140
Philly Paneer Cheese Sub	150
Chipotle Paneer Zinger Sub	150
Pesto Veggie N Panneer Panini	140
Paneer Mexican Panini	140
Chicken Sandwich	100
Akkis Chicken Club	150
Spicy Bbq Chicken Sub	150
Philly Chicken Cheese Sub	170
Chicken Tikka Panini	150

150

PIZZA

Pesto Chicken Panini

140	230
180	260
150	250
150	260
160	270
150	270
150	270
160	290
150 Cheese)	280
170	310
180	340
180	340
180	350
	180 150 150 160 150 160 150 160 180 180

APPETIZERS

Cheese Garlic Bread	100
Cheese Nuggets (6/9 Pcs)	95/130
Stuffed Mushrooms	150
Baked Cheese Nachos	150
Bbq Mushroom Manchurian	150
Bbq Paneer Chilli	220
Veggie Garlic N Cheese	170
Hummus Pita	140
• •	
Chicken Nuggets (6 / 9)	100/140
Chicken Fingers	200
Chicken Cheese Nachos	180
Chicken Butter Garlic Cheese	220
Bbq Chicken Chilli	220
Fried Chicken Wings	160
Fish Fingers	220
Crusted Prawns	250
Butter Garlic Prawns	250

AKKIS GRILLS

Peri-Peri Chicken	DAA	2/0
Jamaican Jerk Chicken	Was the	280
Fiery Bbq Chicken	E TIME	280
Cajun Chicken		270
Grilled Chicken Wings Served With Chips and Salad		160
Served with Chips and Salad		

ADDONS FOR

Cheese	•	25	45
Any one Veg	• .	10	20
Chicken/Sausage	•	30	50



		•	
	SOUPS		
ĺ	Mushroom Soup	110	130
	Spinach Soup	110	130
ļ	Broccoli Soup	110	130
	Veg Corn Chowder Akkis Veg Soup Bowl	120	150
Ì	Chicken Corn Chowder	130	
	Akkis Chicken Soup Bowl		170
	Akkis Cream of Chicken	150	
	SALAD SLAM ORDER FOR HERITHY SALADS	Veg	Grilled Pnr, Grilled Chicken
ı	Farmhouse Salad (Grilled Veggies and Greens, Lettuce Tossed In Lemon Olive Oil Dressing)	140	180
	Greek Salad (Our Version of Salad With Cucumber, Tomato, Bell Peppers, Olives in Lemon Garlic Vinaigrette Topped With Crumble Feta Cheese)	160	200
	Classic Ceaser Salad (Lettuce, Veggies, Croutons Tossed In Homemade Ceaser Dressing.)	150	190
	Nutty 3 Bean Salad (Cabbage, Bell-peppers, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Finely Sliced And Tossed in Balsamic Vinaigrette Dressing)	150	190
	Nachos Salad (Crumbled Nachos with Veggies and Home-made Salsa Dressing Topped with Cheese And Jalapenos)	140	180
	Mediterranean Quinoa Protien Salad	160	200

		NI	
/ A N	91	 1	
	_		

Shawarma Salad

Cajun Chicken Salad

Grilled Paneer	40
Boiled Egg (2pcs)	30
Grilled chicken (50 gms)	40
Grilled chicken (100 gms)	60

Chipotle Chicken Salad (Grilled Chicken , Lettuce and Veggies with Chipotle Dressing) 200

200

200

200







PASTAS		Exotic Veggies/ Chicken
Spaghetti Aglio E Olio (Pasta in Burnt Garlic Sauce Topped with Cheese and Chilli Flakes.)	150	170
Penne Alfredo (Penne Pasta in Creamy White Sauce with Cheese.)	150	180
Penne Arrabiata (Pasta in Spicy Chunky Tomato Sauce.)	150	180
Penne Creamy Pesto (Pasta in Fresh Green Basil Pesto Sauce with Cream and Cheese)	160	190
Penne In Pink Sauce (Pasta in Tomato and White Sauce Mixed Together.)	160	190
Spaghetti In Lamb Meat Balls (Roasted Mutton Meatballs with Pasta in Home-made Marinara Sauce)		240
Spaghetti With Chicken N Mushroom (Pasta with Grilled Chicken, Salami and Mushroom in White Sauce with Cheese.)		220
Italian Sausage Pasta (Pasta Tossed Grated Zuchinni and Sausage Creamy Sauce Served with Grilled Chicken)		220
Spaghetti Bolognaise (Minced Mutton Sauce with Spaghetti and		220

RISOTTO'S

Garlic Parmesan Risotto	220
Mushroom Risotto	220
Creamy Pesto Risotto	230

ADDONS

Exotic Veggies	30
Chicken	40
Cheese	30
Prawns	80





FIT N FAB VEG MAINS

VEG MAINS		Available
AEG WAINS		
Italian Paneer Sicilian (Paneer and Veggies Tossed in Itlain Tomato Marinara Sauce Served with Spaghetti)	260	(Low Carb)
Veg-a-la-king (Creamy Vegetables in White Mushroom Sauce Served With Garlic Bread and Herb Rice)	240	Keto /Lcb
Veg Asian Stirfry (Asian Style Grilled Paneer and Veggies, Noodles Tossed in Asian Sauces)	230	(Low Carb)
Paprika Veg N Paneer (Paneer and Veggies in Creamy Paprika Spices Sauce, Served with Herb Butter Rice)	240	Keto
Mozarella Baked Paneer (Baked Marinara Paneer with Mozrella Cheese and Served with Spaghetti and Pesto Veggies)	260	Keto/ Lcb
Delhi Style Paneer Makhani (Delhi Style Creamy Butter Paneer Served with Paratha, Jeera Rice And Salad)	270	
Veg Lasagne (Layered Veg Baked Pasta Served with Garlic Bread)	260	
Peri-peri Baked Paneer Steak (Herb Marinated Paneer Grilled with Peri-peri Sauce and Cheese Served with Wedges, Salad and House Sauce)	260	Keto
Indian Style Paneer Meal (Paneer Tossed In Indian Spices and Onion Gravy Served With Tandoori Salad and Brown Rice Pulav)	260	Lcb
Veg Thai Curry (Mixed vegetables simmered in green thai curry paste	260	Lcb

ADDONS

Side Spaghetti		50
Side Garlic bread		40
Herb Butter Rice		50
Mash Potato	• •	50
Sauteed Veggies		40
Brown Rice	~~~	60

r15H		Options
Aglio Olio Fish (Grilled Basa Fish Steak with Burnt Garlic Sauce, with Spaghetti and Sauteed Veggies)	260	(Keto /Lcb)
Grilled Fish In Lemon Butter Sauce (Grilled Tilapia Fish with Creamy Lemon and Butter Sauce Served with Mash Potato and Veggies)		Keto /Lcb
Paprika Prawns (Grilled Prawns in Creamy Paprika Spiced Sauce Served with Herb Butter Rice)	280	Keto
Tandoori Style Fish (Tandoor Style Marinated Fish Grilled and	270	Lcb

FIT N FAB		
CHICKEN MAINS		
Oregano Garlic Grilled Chicken (Flame Grilled Chicken in Creamy Oregani Garlic Sauce and Served With Spaghetti Agli Olio And Sauteed Veggies)	250	Keto
Grilled Chicken In Roasted Bell-pepper Sauce (Flame Grilled Chicken with Roasted Red Bellpepper And Mushroom Sauce Served With Spaghetti)	250	Keto, Lcb
Chicken Blackpepper (Flame Grilled Chicken with Blackpepper Sauce Served With French Fries and Veggies)	250	Keto, Lcb
Paprika Chicken (Chicken and Veggies in Creamy Paprika Spices Sauce, Served With Herb Butter Rice)	250	Keto
Chicken Cordon Bleu (Classic French Dish. Stuffed Chicken With Chi. Ham and Cheese Served With Mustard Sauce, Served With Mash Potato and Greens Salad)	260	
Chicken Tandoor Style (Chicken Marinated in Tandoori Spice And Grilled and Served With Jeera Rice and Tandoori Salad)	250	Keto, Lcb
Italian Parmesan Chicken (Italian Shallow Fried Chicken Coated With Crumbs and Parmesan Cheese and Served With Spaghetti And Veggies)	290	
Peri-Peri Baked Chicken (Peri-Peri Spiced Grilled Chicken Baked With Cheese and Served With Salad and Fries)	250	Keto
Chicken Stroganoff (Chicken Chunks and Veggies in Lemon Cream Sauce Served With Herb Butter Rice)	250	Keto
Delhi Style Makhani Platter (Delhi Style Creamy Butter Chicken Served With Paratha, Jeera Rice and Salad)	280	•
Italian Chicken Sicilian (Chicken and Veggies Tossed in Italian Tomato Marinara Sauce Served With Whole Wheat Spaghetti)	260	Lcb
Indian Style Chicken (Paneer Tossed in Indian Spices and Onion Gravy Served With Tandoori Salad and Brown Rice Pulav)	260	Lcb
Asian Stir Fried Chicken (Asian Style Grilled Chicken and Veggies, Noodles Tossed in Asian Sauces)	240	Lcb
Chicken Thai Curry (Chicken & Vegetables Simmered in Green Thai Curry	260	Lcb

ADDONS

Lamb Lasagne

Grilled Chicken (50 gms)	40
Grilled Chicken (100 gms)	60
Egg white Omlette (2 eggs)	30
Replace carbs or white rice with	~~~~ 20
Egg or Brown Rice	





270



280

Stir Fried Prawns



PLEASE NOTE

- Order will be served in 15-20 mins.
- Home delivery available in Tarabai and
 Nagala Park on a bill of Rs. 300 and above.
- Outside food not allowed.
- For birthday parties minimum order of Rs.350 Is required.
- Prices may change without prior notice.
- Parcel container will be charged extra.
- All rates are exclusive of taxes
- No carbs are provided in keto diet
- Monthly diet subscriptions Available
- We accept party orders for birthday party, kitty party, company meetings, etc
 (Minimun 25 people)



P619147578 / 2312668722

Visit us at:

akkisbistro.petpooja.com